Town of Ayer

CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Town Hall ¢ One Main Street ¢ Ayer, MA 01432
Phone 978-772-8249 ¢ Fax 978-772-8208

Meeting Agenda
June 27, 2013

(All meetings are held at Town Hall unless posted otherwise. Order of agenda items may change without
notice. Amendments may be made to the agenda to include any emergency or time-sensitive material
that was unforeseen at the time the agenda was posted.)

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

9:30 PM

General Business

e Pledge of Allegiance
Confirmation of Agenda
Announcements
Approval of Meeting Minutes
Accounts Payable

Public Hearing (cont.): Liberty Codominium Trust
NOI — #6-8 Groton-Harvard Road, DEP #100-0362

CA Updates
Member Updates & Continued Discussions

Discussion: Opening, review, and evaluation of RFQ submittals for Ayer
Ponds Aquatic Management Study & 5-Year Plan

Adjourn



